TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD264929

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUNWODA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.	03/06/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUNWODA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.	
Address:	F1, F2 (A and B regions),	
	and F2 (D region)-F9 of Zonghe Building,	
	No.2, Yihe Road, Shilong Community,	
	Shiyan Street, Baoan District,	
	Shenzhen City	
	Guangdong	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Joint-stock company	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79118548

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SUNWODA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.

Address: F1, F2 (A and B regions),

and F2 (D region)-F9 of Zonghe Building, No.2, Yihe Road, Shilong Community,

Shiyan Street, Baoan District,

Shenzhen City Guangdong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 008032 FRAME: 0129

990133996

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008032 FRAME: 0130

RECORDED: 04/13/2023